Men Rab’s Pot O’ Gold 2020-2021
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Place Bowler League Average Game 1l Game 2 Game 3 Series FZ:Z':‘;? Entry # Prize
1 Mike Rocco Rab's Senior Men's Club 167 226 234 223 683 182 32 S 95.00
2 Michael Spiro Donna Zajac Memorial League 201 246 255 245 746 143 308§ 80.00
3 Dennis Abbate Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 203 245 246 255 746 137 252§ 75.00
4 Dennis Brown R.C.AL./McGuire Men 203 278 236 229 743 134 275 $ 65.00
5 Don Schwed Rab's Senior Men's Club 191 246 225 235 706 133 179§ 60.00
6 Rich Hahl Golden Oldies 164 194 212 207 613 121 109§ 50.00
7 John Pendola Mismates 177 191 269 191 651 120 166 S 45.00
8 Joe Keating Donna Zajac Memorial League 202 234 246 245 725 119 21§ 38.00
8 Marco Recchia Rab's Scratch Draft Classic 214 223 238 300 761 119 18§ 38.00
10 Dennis Costantino Golden Oldies 181 204 213 236 653 110 1S 30.00
10 Matt Valenti Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 167 182 193 236 611 110 272§ 30.00
12 Dennis Mancino All Pro Electric Men 199 203 259 234 696 99 270 S 30.00
13 Victor Wilson Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 191 216 235 642 926 177§ 23.00
14 Dave Kosinski F.E.M.C.O./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 196 199 288 196 683 95 242 $ 23.00
15 Frank Galante Holy Spirit Men's League 161 231 194 151 576 93 120 S 23.00
16 Josh Warner Friday Bowlers 187 188 248 214 650 89 195 S 10.00
17 Gus Plagainos R.C.AL. /McGuire Men 206 266 231 209 706 88 273§ 10.00
18 Mike Nicholasi Mismates 202 204 253 236 693 87 157 $ 10.00
19 Efraim Lugo Mismates 154 200 156 190 546 84 163 $ 10.00
20 Rocco Schirripa Donna Zajac Memorial League 194 225 191 248 664 82 98

21 Vito Colucci Rab's Scratch Draft Classic 189 198 192 258 648 81 117

22 Mike Ferrara Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 59 73 77 108 258 81 281
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 209 247 223
Mismates 187 199 202

Donna Zajac Memorial League 164 189 188
Rab's Senior Men's Club 216 237 268
Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 209 223 217
Rab's Senior Men's Club 167 157 178
Donna Zajac Memorial League 181 236 195
Mismates 204 236 186
R.CA.L./McGuire Men 203 184 225
Holy Spirit Men's League 166 223 160
Golden Oldies 197 245 186

Donna Zajac Memorial League 181 162 235
Rab's Senior Men's Club 179 224 215
Donna Zajac Memorial League 164 157 188
All Pro Electric Men 185 179 255
Mismates 154 202 171
Mismates 176 200 206

Donna Zajac Memorial League 164 210 182
Rab's Scratch Draft Classic 214 222 257
Golden Oldies 173 156 203
R.CA.L./McGuire Men 203 300 216
Mismates 176 223 187

Holy Spirit Men's League 190 244 210
Donna Zajac Memorial League 200 222 222
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 209 226 246
Golden Oldies 173 194 189

Golden Oldies 197 171 267

Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 167 211

All Pro Electric Men 204 215 214

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 204 210 233
Rab's Senior Men's Club 172 159 201
Golden Oldies 164 163 186

Rab's Senior Men's Club 198 222 214
Friday Bowlers 187 191 200

All Pro Electric Men 208 172 237
Friday Bowlers 187 199 194

F.E.M.C.O. / Rab Wilkinson Memorial 205 212 201

F.E.M.C.O. / Rab Wilkinson Memorial 145 181 140
Golden Oldies 173 169 217

Friday Bowlers 210 245 226

Friday Night Mixed Quartets 201 192 233
Rab's Senior Men's Club 179 164 191

All Pro Electric Men 192 226 214

Friday Bowlers 144 160 182

Friday Bowlers 210 232 226
F.EM.C.O./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 196 190 169
Friday Bowlers 178 135 205

Golden Oldies 164 173 150
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Rab's Senior Men's Club 172 190 188
Rab's Senior Men's Club 179 235 142
Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 170 222

All Pro Electric Men 204 205 196

F.E.M.C.O./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 218 234 212

R.C.A.L./ McGuire Men 198 246 169

Holy Spirit Men's League 161 179 155
Donna Zajac Memorial League 197 182 245
Mismates 187 191 200
Mismates 204 181 217

Rab's Senior Men's Club 191 163 199
Rab's Senior Men's Club 167 185 152
Friday Bowlers 204 237 208

All Pro Electric Men 199 225 200
Golden Oldies 183 188 193

Holy Spirit Men's League 200 226 189

F.E.M.C.O./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 145 163 170

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 203 182 207
Rab's Senior Men's Club 216 224 254
Mismates 169 164 196

Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 188 171
Golden Oldies 181 191 166

Rab's Scratch Draft Classic 216 188 265
Friday Night Mixed Quartets 201 224 194
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Mismates 176 141 203

Thursday Night Mixed 206 193 215
Golden Oldies 183 179 223

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 203 183 161
Mismates 203 182 216

All Pro Electric Men 199 174 246
Friday Bowlers 204 234 203

Friday Bowlers 210 203 225
Mismates 202 172 232

Rab's Senior Men's Club 172 135 198
Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 187 203 181
Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 153 191

F.E.M.C.O. / Rab Wilkinson Memorial 204 185 168

Rab's Senior Men's Club 193 178 173
F.EIM.C.0./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 145 160 112
Golden Oldies 183 192 169

Rab's Senior Men's Club 216 182 234

All Pro Electric Men 192 188 224

Holy Spirit Men's League 200 221 167
Donna Zajac Memorial League 201 146 233
F.EM.C.0./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 218 221 215
Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 178 156 156

Friday Night Mixed Quartets 201 215 157
Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 199 201 200
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 216 182 214
Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 216 217 188
Mike Massaroli Memorial Triples 204 217 182
Rab's Senior Men's Club 172 163 192
Rab's Senior Men's Club 188 168 179
Golden Oldies 162 147 160

F.E.M.C.O. / Rab Wilkinson Memorial 197 190 202

Mismates 203 203 194

Holy Spirit Men's League 190 178 223
Mismates 172 160 171

Holy Spirit Men's League 166 154 171
All Pro Electric Men 194 181 199
Friday Night Mixed Quartets 202 237 186
Mismates 182 198 155

Golden Oldies 181 169 169
Donna Zajac Memorial League 200 150 188
Rab's Senior Men's Club 168 144 146
Friday Bowlers 204 200 203

Rab's Senior Men's Club 172 157 177

R.C.A.L./ McGuire Men 203 190 211

Rab's Senior Men's Club 191 198 191
Rab's Senior Men's Club 182 134 202

Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 171 166 148
Rab's Senior Men's Club 188 159 189
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Men Rab’s Pot O’ Gold 2020-2021
In-League Tournament
Final Results

143 Dave Kosinski F.E.M.C.O./Rab Wilkinson Memorial 196 243 123 171 537 -51 35
144 Jose Reyes Golden Oldies 197 185 159 195 539 -52 10
145 Alfred Allegretti Splitz Co-Ed Mixed 176 149 170 150 469 -59 277
146 Kenny Vroom Thursday Night Mixed 206 176 196 181 553 -65 85
147 Robert Dorans Holy Spirit Men's League 194 167 150 168 485 -97 122
148 Daniel Guidone Donna Zajac Memorial League 197 169 152 172 493 -98 102

149 Michael Spiro Donna Zajac Memorial League 201 181 153 152 486 -117 99
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold

In-League Tournament
Final Results
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Women Rab’s Pot O’ Gold 2020-2021
In-League Tournament
Final Results
19 Zoraida Montalvo Golden Oldies 110 155 114 131 400 70 112 S 10.00
20 Justine Reyes Mismates 189 267 181 189 637 70 260
21 Hillary Butler Donna Zajac Memorial League 154 184 155 190 529 67 201
22 Erin O'Connor Mismates 203 266 199 211 676 67 172
23 Anne Hastings Rab's Girls 122 144 147 141 432 66 245
24 Dotty Bellantoni Tuesday Early Birds 177 203 183 210 596 65 22
25 Michelle Dash Mismates 181 184 201 222 607 64 158
26 Laurie McAuliffe Rab's Girls 177 189 182 224 595 64 145
27 Jette Gullo Mismates 162 170 218 160 548 62 154
28 Anne Piazza Thursday Afternoon Ladies 136 171 147 152 470 62 180
29 Hermine Bryan-Smith Golden Oldies 138 173 135 167 475 61 220
30 Jette Gullo Mismates 162 185 179 183 547 61 62
31 Michele Spaan Pinsetter Madames 173 160 185 235 580 61 185
32 Anne Imparato Thursday Afternoon Ladies 147 147 190 165 502 61 291
33 Jennifer Jansen Friday Bowlers 199 220 236 201 657 60 296
34 Donna Vadala Donna Zajac Memorial League 168 182 210 169 561 57 203
35 Olivia Costantino Mismates 168 164 215 182 561 57 169
36 Susie Nicholson Golden Oldies 145 149 178 162 489 54 225
37 Maggie Banney Mismates 164 184 176 186 546 54 170
38 Michele Spaan Early Birds 179 182 193 213 588 51 258
39 Jette Gullo Rab's Girls 165 180 182 184 546 51 42
40 Anne Hastings Golden Oldies 122 162 129 123 414 48 103
41 Zoraida Montalvo Golden Oldies 110 123 130 125 378 48 15
42 Rosemary Scott Mismates 148 186 137 169 492 48 64
43 Jette Gullo Rab's Girls 165 194 170 179 543 48 144
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold

In-League Tournament
Final Results
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold

In-League Tournament
Final Results

Pinsetter Madames
Donna Zajac Memorial League
Pinsetter Madames
Tuesday Early Birds
Golden Oldies
Colonial Funeral Home Ladies
Thursday Afternoon Ladies
Donna Zajac Memorial League
Mismates
Thursday Afternoon Ladies
Early Birds
Mismates
Rab's Girls
Wednesday AM Ladies Fun
Rab's Girls
Friday Bowlers
Pinsetter Madames
Golden Oldies
Donna Zajac Memorial League
Wednesday AM Ladies Fun
Early Birds
Rab's Girls
Golden Oldies
Mismates

Colonial Funeral Home Ladies

124
154
136
139
145
132
154
167
158
124
138
139
177
153
165
199
124
138
136
153
170
183
141
189
162

129
176
158
125
146
118
179
201
142
131
141
125
185
160
188
220
132
154
115
151
181
214
141
210
209

117
139
126
157
138
169
167
154
140
130
157
188
197
169
186
195
116
148
169
152
168
177
146
187
115

157
177
151
162
177
133
139
168
214
133
137
124
169
150
140
198
140
127
138
170
174
171
148
181
172

403
492
435
444
461
420
485
523
496
394
435
437
551
479
514
613
388
429
422
473
523
562
435
578
496

31
30
27
27
26
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
19
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
11
10

284
306
79
23
11
125
84
199
168
182
59
65
43
254
247
91
80
18
100
150
255
46
212
68
124

2020-2021



Women

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Patricia O'Connor
Michele Spaan
Judy Esposito
Erica Kavanagh
Lori Ann Sipas
Anne Hastings

Terry Licata
Olivia Costantino
Hermine Bryan-Smith
Debbie Rosita
Patsy Gentile
Rosalie Lombardi
Susie Nicholson
Marilyn Hall
Vicky Fischetti
Pearl Montero
Fran Camarda
Anne Hastings
Susie Nicholson
Mikele Brennan

Donna Barisciano

Anne Imparato
Marilyn Hall
Hermine Bryan-Smith
Mary Rudolph

Rab’s Pot O’ Gold

In-League Tournament
Final Results
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold 2020-2021
In-League Tournament
Final Results

Thursday Afternoon Ladies 151 160 131 154 445 -8 289
Thursday Afternoon Ladies 151 121 179 144 444 -9 83
Early Birds 161 185 149 139 473 -10 153
Rab's Girls 159 160 152 155 467 -10 146
Wednesday AM Ladies Fun 153 137 149 163 449 -10 49
Early Birds 170 136 180 182 498 -12 56
Colonial Funeral Home Ladies 104 112 92 95 299 -13 127
Rab's Girls 147 135 144 146 425 -16 48

Golden Oldies 160 158 124 181 463 -17 3
Golden Oldies 145 110 163 144 417 -18 107
Tuesday Early Birds 160 147 178 137 462 -18 238
Colonial Funeral Home Ladies 150 145 144 142 431 -19 19
Donna Zajac Memorial League 152 163 139 135 437 -19 208
Mismates 143 148 112 150 410 -19 60

Early Birds 179 190 193 134 517 -20 51

Golden Oldies 137 137 127 126 390 -21 6

Rab's Girls 135 143 123 116 382 -23 45
Rab's Girls 147 141 150 127 418 -23 246
Golden Oldies 159 162 156 134 452 -25 115
Mismates 139 144 134 114 392 -25 167

Early Birds 129 127 97 136 360 -27 54

Rab's Girls 159 144 156 149 449 -28 44
Colonial Funeral Home Ladies 162 164 136 157 457 -29 126
Thursday Night Mixed 178 169 176 160 505 -29 191
Colonial Funeral Home Ladies 162 161 135 160 456 -30 20
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Rab’s Pot O’ Gold

In-League Tournament
Final Results
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